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Durchfiihrer: Special Olympics Austria
Austragungsort:  Stocksporthalle OBERWART Datum:25.06.2022
OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3979 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstral3e 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria @ 0676 620 37 41 P< obelix@rul.at

Rang Start-Nr.

1 5
2 1
3 2
4 4
5 3
6 6
7 7

25.06.2022 16:13

Endergebnis

Punkte

Spieler/Nation/Verein

Jurgen HOSSL
LH Soziale Dienste GmbH

Markus AMBROSCHITZ
LH Region JUDENBURG

Wolfgang ANGERBAUER
ESC Wr. Neudorf

Markus JESSNER
LH Region JUDENBURG

Christopher ZALETINGER
JaW Mureck Yellow Monkys

Elisabeth BAUMGARTNER

Rieder Fun Run

Alfred HOFLER

Arcus Ameisberg Wkst
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Runde D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 Summe

14
53

22
39

6
44

18
31

16
32

6
41

0
32

Lanc
t und Sport %" Burgenland M4 warrT

Josef ZACH / Anita WADE Karlheinz DRUSCHOWITZ
(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)
S e e W rem) ses Q.

Gernot GOHRING / Harald WADE

(Schriftfiihrer)



